IMS Education - 2011 Schedule

Start Date
01.17.11
01.19.11
01.31.11

02.21.11

03.01.11
03.14.11
03.16.11
03.28.11

04.11.11
04.12.11
04.19.11

05.09.11
05.16.11
05.25.11

06.01.11
06.13.11
06.20.11

09.07.11
09.20.11
09.21.11

10.03.11
10.12.11
10.17.11
10.20.11
10.31.11

11.08.11
11.14.11
11.14.11
11.15.11

End Date
01.18.11
01.21.11
02.07.11

02.28.11

03.10.11
03.25.11
03.23.11
04.08.11

04.18.11
04.13.11
04.21.11

05.16.11
05.20.11
05.26.11

06.08.11
06.24.11
06.24.11

09.14.11
09.29.11
09.30.11

10.14.11
10.13.11
10.19.11
10.21.11
11.11.11

11.10.11
11.17.11
11.21.11
11.22.11

Scheduled 2011 Classes

Course Number
U3718

U3717

CMW66

CMWO01

CMW22
CMW20
CMWI11
CMWo64

CMW66
CMW46
U3759

CMWS50
CMWo6l1
CMW35

CMW21
CMW30
CMW45

CMWO01
CMW43
CMW22

CMW20
CMW46
U3717
U3718
CMW30

U3759

CMW44
CMWI12
CMW21

Course Name Location
IMS DC APPL PROG SVL
IMS DB APPL PROG SVL
IMS DEBUG WEB
IMS FUNDAMENTALS WEB
PHYS ORG OF DB WEB
DBRC WEB
SYS PROG DB/DC WEB
FASTPATH WEB
IMS DEBUG WEB
HALDB WEB
IMS INSTALL SVL
DATA SHARING WEB
SHARED QUEUES WEB
OPERAT’G Your IMS ENV WEB
TM PERFORMANCE WEB
DB PERFORMANCE WEB
IMS DB RECOVERY WEB
IMS FUNDAMENTALS WEB
IMS SECURITY WEB
PHYS ORG OF DB WEB
DBRC WEB
HALDB WEB
IMS DB APPL PROG SVL
IMS DC APPL PROG SVL
DB PERFORMANCE WEB
IMS INSTALL SVL
IMS DB REPAIR WEB
SYS PROG DBCTL WEB
TM PERFORMANCE WEB



